
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Index Type= Judgments; Doc Type=
JUDGEMENTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101110000
12240

01/11/1991
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMPS,
JAMES R.

325 633

199306160001
75601

06/16/1993
01:28:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COBB, H
HARRY

199506290001
70231

06/29/1995
10:35:16

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD,
HEATHER
LYNN

199509180002
59201

09/18/1995
10:32:24

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCWHORTER,
CURRY

199605020001
43631

05/02/1996
12:58:41

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFIELD,
HEATHER

199904160001
62701

04/16/1999
11:11:58

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ZUMINI,
ALBERT
LEWIS

199911010004
49291

11/01/1999
10:37:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIVERCHASE
AUTO SALES
INC

200111010004
69061

11/01/2001
09:23:01

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINSCALES,
MARY

200111010004
69051

11/01/2001
09:23:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINSCALES,
GARY

200111010004
69071

11/01/2001
09:23:02

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRESSLEY,
JEREMY
VERNON

200306160003
76180

06/16/2003
12:53:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONEY,
JAMES
WEBSTER

200308040005
04320

08/04/2003
12:57:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY,
DANNY

200310300007
22810

10/30/2003
09:07:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RITCHIE,
FRANCIS

199204300000
65441

04/30/1992
09:42:16

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMPS,
JAMES R

199304200001
08701

04/20/1993
10:56:34

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAGNER,
JOSEPH A

199312300004
19061

12/30/1993
12:54:21

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAREFOOT,
CARLENE
STREET

199603040000
69101

03/04/1996
11:55:32

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD,
HEATHER

199911010004
49301

11/01/1999
10:37:28

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDY,
JAMES W

200003070000
72461

03/07/2000
10:51:36

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAYLOR,
CHRIS

200003070000
72471

03/07/2000
10:51:37

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAYLOR, DINA

200109260004
15961

09/26/2001
10:40:54

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINKSCALES
, GARY

200109280004
20371

09/28/2001
10:57:25

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINKSCALES
, MARY

200109280004
20361

09/28/2001
10:57:24

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINKSCALES
, MARY



200109280004
20351

09/28/2001
10:57:23

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINKSCALES
, GARY

200211050005
49400

11/05/2002
12:06:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCONATHY,
JEFFREY
DAREN

201805140001
65930

05/14/2018
02:38:55

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAYLOR DINA

202302130000
38400

02/13/2023
01:59:11

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROGRESS
LEASING LLC

200408090004
45300

08/09/2004
12:45:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HABSHEY,
TERRY M

200905210001
91340

05/21/2009
08:58:39

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHARPE
JOHNSON

200905210001
91320

05/21/2009
08:58:37

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
GLENDA


